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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12501  100.00% 189.01- 190 95 0.76% 1841 14.73% 10755 86.03%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12501  100.00% 188.01-189 92 0.74% 1933 15.46% 10660 85.27%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12501  100.00% 187.01-188 92 0.74% 2025 16.20% 10568 84.54%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 12500 99.99% 186.01-187 66 0.53% 2091 16.73% 10476 83.80%
235.01 - 236 2 0.02% 4 0.03% 12499 99.98% 185.01- 186 84 0.67% 2175 17.40% 10410 83.27%
234.01-235 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 12497 99.97% 184.01-185 96 0.77% 2271 18.17% 10326 82.60%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 7 0.06% 12495 99.95% 183.01- 184 86 0.69% 2357 18.85% 10230 81.83%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 7 0.06% 12494 99.94% 182.01-183 91 0.73% 2448 19.58% 10144 81.15%
231.01-232 2 0.02% 9 0.07% 12494 99.94% 181.01-182 106 0.85% 2554 20.43% 10053 80.42%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 9 0.07% 12492 99.93% 180.01-181 80 0.64% 2634 21.07% 9947 79.57%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 14 0.11% 12492 99.93% 179.01-180 95 0.76% 2729 21.83% 9867 78.93%
228.01-229 9 0.07% 23 0.18% 12487 99.89% 178.01-179 85 0.68% 2814 2251% 9772 78.17%
227.01-228 5 0.04% 28 0.22% 12478 99.82% 177.01-178 85 0.68% 2899 23.19% 9687 77.49%
226.01 - 227 6 0.05% 34 0.27% 12473 99.78% 176.01-177 81 0.65% 2980 23.84% 9602 76.81%
225.01 - 226 8 0.06% 42 0.34% 12467 99.73% 175.01-176 81 0.65% 3061 24.49% 9521 76.16%
224.01-225 9 0.07% 51 0.41% 12459 99.66% 174.01-175 88 0.70% 3149 25.19% 9440 75.51%
223.01-224 9 0.07% 60 0.48% 12450 99.59% 173.01-174 87 0.70% 3236 25.89% 9352 74.81%
222.01-223 15 0.12% 75 0.60% 12441 99.52% 172.01-173 72 0.58% 3308 26.46% 9265 74.11%
221.01-222 18 0.14% 93 0.74% 12426 99.40% 171.01-172 85 0.68% 3393 27.14% 9193 73.54%
220.01 - 221 20 0.16% 113 0.90% 12408 99.26% 170.01-171 73 0.58% 3466 27.73% 9108 72.86%
219.01-220 20 0.16% 133 1.06% 12388 99.10% 169.01-170 82 0.66% 3548 28.38% 9035 72.27%
218.01-219 26 0.21% 159 1.27% 12368 98.94% 168.01-169 84 0.67% 3632 29.05% 8953 71.62%
217.01-218 26 0.21% 185 1.48% 12342 98.73% 167.01- 168 77 0.62% 3709 29.67% 8869 70.95%
216.01 - 217 28 0.22% 213 1.70% 12316 98.52% 166.01- 167 101 0.81% 3810 30.48% 8792 70.33%
215.01-216 23 0.18% 236 1.89% 12288 98.30% 165.01- 166 88 0.70% 3898 31.18% 8691 69.52%
214.01-215 36 0.29% 272 2.18% 12265 98.11% 164.01-165 101 0.81% 3999 31.99% 8603 68.82%
213.01-214 28 0.22% 300 240% 12229 97.82% 163.01- 164 77 0.62% 4076 32.61% 8502 68.01%
212.01-213 34 0.27% 334 267% 12201 97.60% 162.01-163 86 0.69% 4162 33.29% 8425 67.39%
211.01-212 39 0.31% 373 2.98% 12167 97.33% 161.01-162 84 0.67% 4246 33.97% 8339 66.71%
210.01-211 46 0.37% 419 3.35% 12128 97.02% 160.01 - 161 87 0.70% 4333 34.66% 8255 66.03%
209.01-210 50 0.40% 469 3.75% 12082 96.65% 159.01 - 160 105 0.84% 4438 35.50% 8168 65.34%
208.01-209 53 0.42% 522 4.18% 12032 96.25% 158.01 - 159 96 0.77% 4534 36.27% 8063 64.50%
207.01 - 208 47 0.38% 569 4.55% 11979 95.82% 157.01-158 90 0.72% 4624 36.99% 7967 63.73%
206.01 - 207 48 0.38% 617 4.94% 11932 95.45% 156.01-157 124 0.99% 4748 37.98% 7877 63.01%
205.01 - 206 50 0.40% 667 5.34% 11884 95.06% 155.01 - 156 90 0.72% 4838 38.70% 7753 62.02%
204.01 - 205 58 0.46% 725 5.80% 11834 94.66% 154.01- 155 92 0.74% 4930 39.44% 7663 61.30%
203.01 - 204 57 0.46% 782 6.26% 11776 94.20% 153.01- 154 110 0.88% 5040 40.32% 7571 60.56%
202.01 - 203 54 0.43% 836 6.69% 11719 93.74% 152.01-153 99 0.79% 5139 41.11% 7461 59.68%
201.01-202 75 0.60% 911 7.29% 11665 93.31% 151.01-152 98 0.78% 5237 41.89% 7362 58.89%
200.01 - 201 58 0.46% 969 7.75% 11590 92.71% 150.01 - 151 104 0.83% 5341 42.72% 7264 58.11%
199.01 - 200 73 0.58% 1042 8.34% 11532 92.25% 149.01-150 96 0.77% 5437 43.49% 7160 57.28%
198.01 - 199 70 0.56% 1112 8.90% 11459 91.66% 148.01-149 108 0.86% 5545 44.36% 7064 56.51%
197.01 - 198 89 0.71% 1201 9.61% 11389 91.10% 147.01- 148 102 0.82% 5647 45.17% 6956 55.64%

196.01 - 197 79 0.63% 1280 10.24% 11300 90.39% 146.01- 147 113 0.90% 5760 46.08% 6854 54.83%
195.01 - 196 69 0.55% 1349 10.79% 11221 89.76% 145.01- 146 108 0.86% 5868 46.94% 6741 53.92%
194.01- 195 71 0.57% 1420 11.36% 11152 89.21% 144.01-145 110 0.88% 5978 47.82% 6633 53.06%
193.01 - 194 86 0.69% 1506 12.05% 11081 88.64% 143.01-144 87 0.70% 6065 48.52% 6523 52.18%
192.01-193 74 0.59% 1580 12.64% 10995 87.95% 142.01-143 116 0.93% 6181 49.44% 6436 51.48%
191.01- 192 77 0.62% 1657 13.25% 10921 87.36% 141.01-142 106 0.85% 6287 50.29% 6320 50.56 %
190.01 - 191 89 0.71% 1746 13.97% 10844 86.75%  140.01 - 141 108 0.86% 6395 51.16% 6214 49.71%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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116 0.93%
102 0.82%
126 1.01%
107 0.86%
109 0.87%
121 0.97%
108 0.86%
127 1.02%
121 0.97%
107 0.86%
107 0.86%
113 0.90%
106 0.85%
106 0.85%
121 0.97%
122 0.98%
105 0.84%
97 0.78%
115 0.92%
96 0.77%
17 0.94%
124 0.99%
105 0.84%
101 0.81%
105 0.84%
99 0.79%
98 0.78%
96 0.77%
84 0.67%
106 0.85%
95 0.76%
96 0.77%
83 0.66%
79 0.63%
79 0.63%
62 0.50%
74 0.59%
93 0.74%
71 0.57%
84 0.67%
80 0.64%
77 0.62%
67 0.54%
57 0.46%
53 0.42%
70 0.56%
65 0.52%
61 0.49%
55 0.44%
56 0.45%
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6511 52.08%
6613 52.90%
6739 53.91%
6846 54.76%
6955 55.64%
7076 56.60%
7184 57.47%
7311 58.48%
7432 59.45%
7539 60.31%
7646 61.16%
7759 62.07%
7865 62.91%
7971 63.76%
8092 64.73%
8214 65.71%
8319 66.55%
8416 67.32%
8531 68.24%
8627 69.01%
8744 69.95%
8868 70.94%
8973 71.78%
9074 72.59%
9179 73.43%
9278 74.22%
9376 75.00%
9472 75.77%
9556 76.44%
9662 77.29%
9757 78.05%
9853 78.82%
9936 79.48%
10015 80.11%
10094 80.75%
10156 81.24%
10230 81.83%
10323 82.58%
10394 83.15%
10478 83.82%
10558 84.46%
10635 85.07%
10702 85.61%
10759 86.07%
10812 86.49%
10882 87.05%
10947 87.57%
11008 88.06%
11063 88.50%
11119 88.94%
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6106 48.84%
5990 47.92%
5888 47.10%
5762 46.09%
5655 45.24%
5546 44.36%
5425 43.40%
5317 42.53%
5190 41.52%
5069 40.55%
4962 39.69%
4855 38.84%
4742 37.93%
4636 37.09%
4530 36.24%
4409 35.27%
4287 34.29%
4182 33.45%
4085 32.68%
3970 31.76%
3874 30.99%
3757 30.05%
3633 29.06%
3528 28.22%
3427 27.41%
3322 26.57%
3223 25.78%
3125 25.00%
3029 24.23%
2945 23.56%
2839 22.71%
2744 21.95%
2648 21.18%
2565 20.52%
2486 19.89%
2407 19.25%
2345 18.76%
2271 18.17%
2178 17.42%
2107 16.85%
2023 16.18%
1943 15.54%
1866 14.93%
1799 14.39%
1742 13.93%
1689 13.51%
1619 12.95%
1554 12.43%
1493 11.94%
1438 11.50%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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46 0.37%
50 0.40%
56 0.45%
47 0.38%
38 0.30%
41 0.33%
52 0.42%
19 0.15%
38 0.30%
28 0.22%
30 0.24%
39 0.31%
31 0.25%
32 0.26%
23 0.18%
27 0.22%
22 0.18%
26 0.21%
18 0.14%
15 0.12%
18 0.14%
13 0.10%
15 0.12%
23 0.18%
26 0.21%
23 0.18%
20 0.16%
14 0.11%
24 0.19%
20 0.16%
20 0.16%
24 0.19%
21 0.17%
21 0.17%
17 0.14%
23 0.18%
22 0.18%
21 0.17%
17 0.14%
21 0.17%
21 0.17%
20 0.16%
19 0.15%
16 0.13%
13 0.10%
17 0.14%
16 0.13%
14 0.11%

8 0.06%
16 0.13%
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11165 89.31%
11215 89.71%
11271 90.16%
11318 90.54%
11356 90.84%
11397 91.17%
11449 91.58%
11468 91.74%
11506 92.04%
11534 92.26%
11564 92.50%
11603 92.82%
11634 93.06%
11666 93.32%
11689 93.50%
11716 93.72%
11738 93.90%
11764 94.10%
11782 94.25%
11797 94.37%
11815 94.51%
11828 94.62%
11843 94.74%
11866 94.92%
11892 95.13%
11915 95.31%
11935 95.47%
11949 95.58%
11973 95.78%
11993 95.94%
12013 96.10%
12037 96.29%
12058 96.46%
12079 96.62%
12096 96.76%
12119 96.94%
12141 97.12%
12162 97.29%
12179 97.42%
12200 97.59%
12221 97.76%
12241 97.92%
12260 98.07%
12276 98.20%
12289 98.30%
12306 98.44%
12322 98.57%
12336 98.68%
12344 98.74%
12360 98.87%
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1382 11.06%
1336 10.69%
1286 10.29%
1230 9.84%
1183 9.46%
1145 9.16%
1104 8.83%
1052 8.42%
1033 8.26%
995 7.96%
967 7.74%
937 7.50%
898 7.18%
867 6.94%
835 6.68%
812 6.50%
785 6.28%
763 6.10%
737 5.90%
719 5.75%
704 5.63%
686 5.49%
673 5.38%
658 5.26%
635 5.08%
609 4.87%
586 4.69%
566 4.53%
552 4.42%
528 4.22%
508 4.06%
488 3.90%
464 3.71%
443 3.54%
422 3.38%
405 3.24%
382 3.06%
360 2.88%
339 2.71%
322 2.58%
301 2.41%
280 2.24%
260 2.08%
241 1.93%
225 1.80%
212 1.70%
195 1.56%
179 1.43%
165 1.32%
157 1.26%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.08%
0.09%
0.07%
0.12%
0.10%
0.06%
0.08%
0.03%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.02%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.04%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
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12370 98.95%
12381 99.04%
12390 99.1%
12405 99.23%
12417 99.33%
12424 99.38%
12434 99.46%
12438 99.50%
12445 99.55%
12453 99.62%
12459 99.66%
12461 99.68%
12467 99.73%
12471 99.76%
12473 99.78%
12476 99.80%
12481 99.84%
12481 99.84%
12483 99.86%
12483 99.86%
12486 99.88%
12486 99.88%
12486 99.88%
12487 99.89%
12488 99.90%
12489 99.90%
12489 99.90%
12489 99.90%
12489 99.90%
12489 99.90%
12490 99.91%
12490 99.91%
12490 99.91%
12490 99.91%
12491 99.92%
12491 99.92%
12491 99.92%
12491 99.92%
12491 99.92%
12501  100.00%
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141 1.13%
131 1.05%
120 0.96%
M 0.89%
96 0.77%
84 0.67%
7 0.62%
67 0.54%
63 0.50%
56 0.45%
48 0.38%
42 0.34%
40 0.32%
34 0.27%
30 0.24%
28 0.22%
25 0.20%
20 0.16%
20 0.16%
18 0.14%
18 0.14%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
14 0.11%
13 0.10%
12 0.10%
12 0.10%
12 0.10%
12 0.10%
12 0.10%
1 0.09%
1" 0.09%
1 0.09%
1" 0.09%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
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